for „Hazardous Areas“
Cable Glands
Setting Standards
Pro-EXIOS-4c-0812_Layout 1  09.08.12  13:33  Seite 1
2
Registered
Ex-e
Ex-d

A1
mm
A2
mm
Clamping
ring 1
Clamping
ring 2
Ring 3
optional
1.6Z5.1600.50
20– 1
M16x1,5
22 27 79 16 6– 11 3– 8,1 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,25 –
1.6Z5.2000.50 M20x1,5
1.6Z5.2000.51 20– 2 M20x1,5 24 29 83,8 16 9– 13 6– 12 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,25 –
1.6Z5.2000.52
20– 3
M20x1,5
30 35 91,5 16 12,5– 17,5 9– 14 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,4 –
1.6Z5.2500.51 M25 x1,5
1.6Z5.2500.50 25 M25x1,5 36 42 105,7 16 16,9– 24 12,5– 20,5 0– 0,7 0,9– 1,6 0,7– 1,4
1.6Z5.3200.50 32 M32x1,5 46 52 107 16 22– 32,5 16,9– 26 0– 0,7 1,3– 2,0 0,7– 1,4
1.6Z5.4000.50 40 M40x1,5 55 64 120 16 28– 39,5 22– 33 0– 0,7 1,3– 2,0 0,7– 1,4
1.6Z5.5000.50 50 M50x1,5 65 73 144,5 16 36– 49 28,9– 44,4 0– 1,0 1,5– 2,5 1,0– 2,0
1.6Z5.6300.50 63 M63x1,5 80 90 157,5 16 46– 64 39,9– 56,3 0– 1,0 1,5– 2,5 1,0– 2,0
1.6Z5.7500.50 75 M75x1,5 95 107 167 16 57– 78 50,5– 68,2 0– 1,0 1,5– 2,5 1,0– 2,0
NPT brass
Armour mm
Number Gland Size AG
mm
D
mm
H
max.
GL
mm
A1
mm
A2
mm
Clamping
ring 1
Clamping
ring 2
Ring 3
optional
1.6Z5.3800.70 20– 1 NPT 3/8“ 22 27 79 16 6– 11 3– 8,1 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,25  –
1.6Z5.1200.70 20– 2 NPT 1/2“ 24 29 83,8 20 9– 13 6 – 12 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,25  –
1.6Z5.1200.71 20– 3 NPT 1/2“ 30 35 91,5 20 12,5– 17,5 9– 14 0– 0,7 0,7– 1,4  –
1.6Z5.3400.70 25 NPT 3/4“ 36 42 105,7 20,5 16,9– 24 12,5– 20,5 0– 0,7 0,9– 1,6 0,7– 1,4
1.6Z5.1000.70 32 NPT 1“ 46 52 107 25 22– 32,5 16,9 – 26 0– 0,7 1,3– 2,0 0,7– 1,4
1.6Z5.5400.70
40
NPT 11/4“
55 64 120